
  2020 Lovejoy Leopards Composite Football Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time
TBD Newman Smith                  Scrimmage TBD TBD

Aug 21 Friday Frisco Centennial TBD TBD
Aug 28 Friday John Paul II 7pm Home
Sept 4 Friday Sulphur Springs 7:30pm Away

Sept 11 Friday *Princeton                       Homecoming 7pm Home
Sept 18 Friday *Denison 7pm Away
Sept 25 Friday Open
Oct 2 Friday *Prosper Rock Hill      Leopard Friday 7pm Home
Oct 8 Thursday *Frisco Memorial 7pm Away

Oct 16 Friday *Lake Dallas                          Pink Out 7pm Home
Oct 23 Friday *Frisco High 7pm Away
Oct 30 Friday *Frisco Lebanon Trail    Senior Night 7pm Home
Nov 5 Thursday *Frisco Liberty 7pm Away

Superintendent:  Dr. Michael Goddard

Head Coach:  Chris Ross Head Athletic Trainer:  Susan Smiley

Principal:  Chris Mayfield Assistant Athletic Trainer:  Cortney Green

Athletic Director: Jim Bob Puckett Athletic Administrative Assistant:  Robin Bass 5/6/2020

* Denotes District 7-AAAAA Game

Varsity Schedule

Toyota Stadium

Leopard Stadium

Site

Toyota Stadium
Leopard Stadium

Ford Center @ The Star
Leopard Stadium

TBD

Leopard Stadium
Gerald Prim Stadium

Leopard Stadium
Munson Stadium

TBD


